
 
 
Friday, April 29 
7:30  Yorkton Bulldogs @ Regina Riot Emerald Park  
 
Saturday, April 30  
8:00 Regina Riot @ Saskatoon Smash 
 
Friday, May 6 
7:30 Regina Riot @ Yorkton Bulldogs 
 
Saturday, May 7 
6:00  Saskatoon Brewers  @ Regina Riot Emerald Park 
 
Sunday, May 8 
2:30 Saskatoon Smash @ Regina Riot Balgonie 
 
Friday, May 13 
7:30 Moose Jaw Mustangs @ Regina Riot Emerald Park 
 
Sunday, May 15 
2:30 Regina Heat  @ Regina Riot Balgonie 
 
Friday, May 27 
7:30  Yorkton Bulldogs @ Regina Riot Balgonie 
 
Wednesday, June 1 
7:30 Regina Riot @ Regina Heat  Emerald Park 
 
Sunday, June 5 
2:30 Saskatoon Smash @  Regina Riot Emerald Park 
 
Friday, June 10 
7:30 Regina Riot @ Moose Jaw Mustangs 
 
Sunday, June 12 
PGLL All-Star Game @ Prince Albert 
 
Saturday, June 18 
7:30 Regina Riot @ Saskatoon Smash 
 
Sunday, June 19 
2:30 Regina Riot @ Saskatoon Brewers 
 
Saturday, June 25 
7:30 Regina Riot @ Yorkton Bulldogs 
 
Tuesday, July 5 
7:30 Regina Riot @ Moose Jaw Mustangs 
 
Tuesday, July 12 
7:30 Moose Jaw Mustangs @ Regina Riot Emerald Park 
 
 
Playoffs start  Saturday, July 23 


